Lighting P Arena - Mike Pharr (Resaca, GA) - 09/27/2024
Fri #11HC/4 Inc - 26 teams

: Total  Total :
Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name

94.27 20 Barrett Chet
94.27 20 Clark Kai
104.15 20 Jordan LJ
104.15 20 Moore Ryan
106.5 20 Clark Kai

106.5 20 Wheeler Adam
107.05 20 Moore Ryan
107.05 20 Wheeler Adam
106.23 17 Butler  Kimberly
106.23 17 Moore Ryan
107.61 16 Jones Andrew
107.61 16 Jordan LJ

Fri #11HC/4 Incentive - 0 teams
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: Total  Total :
Placing Time  Cattle Last Name First Name
1 56.05 10 Wallace Scott
1 56.05 10 Wheeler Adam

Fri Round Robin #3 cap - 55 teams

: Total  Total :
Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name

1 41.69 10 Barrett Chet

1 41.69 10 Tomlin Joseph
2 43.96 10 Barrett Chet
2 43.96 10 Pinion Carole
3 58.23 10 Barnett Sharon
3 58.23 10 Tomlin Joseph
4 52.73 9 Barrett Chet
4 52.73 9 Jones Andrew
5 56.78 9 Barnett Sharon
5 56.78 9 Pinion Carole

Amount
Won

$175.00
$175.00
$117.00
$117.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$33.00
$33.00

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points
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6 59.91 9 Teasley  Savannah
6 59.91 9 Tomlin Joseph
7 56.83 8 Jones Andrew
7 56.83 8 Wallace Scott

8 57.77 8 Jones Andrew
8 57.77 8 Pharr Tamara
9 58.09 8 Barrett Chet

9 58.09 8 Teasley  Savannah
10 58.87 8 Jones Andrew
10 58.87 8 Taylor Wes

Fri Round Robin #3 cap - Individual Winners

Placing Last First Amount

Name Name Won
1 Barrett Chet  $536.00
2 Tomlin Joseph  $322.00
3 Taylor Wes  §215.00
Fri Round Robin All Levels - 36 teams
Placing ;?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name
1 46.71 10 Moore Ryan
1 46.71 10 Wheeler Adam
2 48.46 10 Clark Kai
2 48.46 10 Jordan LJ
3 48.62 10 Barnett Chad
3 48.62 10 Moore Ryan
4 50.29 10 Barnett Sharon
4 50.29 10 Barnett Chad
5 50.37 10 Butler  Kimberly
5 50.37 10 Clark Kai
6 52.29 10 Clark Kai
6 52.29 10 Wheeler Adam
7 55.35 10 Barnett Chad
7 55.35 10 Clark Kai
8 55.56 10 Clark Kai

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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8 55.56 10 Moore Ryan $0.00
Fri Round Robin All Levels - Individual Winners

Last First Amount

Name Won
1 Clark Kai $543.00
2 Jordan LJ $362.00

Lightning P Arena - Mike Pharr (Resaca, GA) - 09/28/2024
Sat #10 HC Masters - 12 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):telli Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt
1 102.55 20 Barnett Sharon $150.00
1 102.55 20 Butler  Kimberly $150.00
2 114.58 17 Butler  Kimberly $0.00
2 114.58 17 Pharr Dennis $0.00
3 108.92 15 Barnett Chad $0.00
108.92 15 Pharr Tamara $0.00

Sat #6 HC - 28 teams

Placing ;?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name A\n;/c())lrllnt
1 96.5 20 Lawson  Autumn  $210.00
1 96.5 20 Wheeler Adam $210.00
2 103.35 18 Barnett Chad $140.00
2 103.35 18 Butler  Kimberly  $140.00
3 115.6 17 Jordan LJ $0.00
3 115.6 17 Lawson  Autumn $0.00
4 112 16 Lawson  Morgan $0.00
4 112 16 Lawson  Timothy $0.00
5 114.76 16 Border Molly $0.00
5 114.76 16 Lawson  Timothy $0.00
6 46.15 10 Barrett Chet $0.00
6 46.15 10 Lawson  Timothy $0.00

Sat #8HC/4 Inc - 32 teams
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Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 85.56 20 Barrett Chet

1 85.56 20 Wheeler Adam
2 99.26 20 Barnett Chad
2 99.26 20 Moore Ryan
3 105.39 20 Barnett Sharon
3 105.39 20 Weaver Ethan
4 109.35 19 Barnett Sharon
4 109.35 19 Barrett Chet
5 107.54 18 Butler  Kimberly
5 107.54 18 Moore Ryan
6 43.75 10 Barrett Chet
6 43.75 10 Clark Kai
7 48.44 10 Moore Ryan
7 48.44 10 Pharr Dennis

Sat #8HC/4 Incentive - 0 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 85.56 20 Barrett Chet
1 85.56 20 Wheeler Adam

Sat All Level HC - 20 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 69.95 20 Clark Kai

1 69.95 20 Moore Ryan

2 72.06 20 Barnett Chad

2 72.06 20 Clark Kai

3 78.33 20 Barrett Chet

3 78.33 20 Butler  Kimberly
4 78.35 20 Butler  Kimberly
4 78.35 20 Wheeler Adam

5 80.45 20 Barnett Chad

5 80.45 20 Barrett Chet

Amount
Won

$164.00
$164.00
$99.00
$99.00
$66.00
$66.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$72.00
$72.00

Amount
Won

$252.00
$252.00
$168.00
$168.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Sat Beginner Ranch Hand #10 HC - 32 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
92.28
92.28
97.79
97.79
103.07
103.07
105.8
105.8
105.34
105.34
115.53
115.53
118.57
118.57

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19

Last Name First Name

Lawson
Lawson
Clark
Lawson
Pharr
Teasley
Clark
Teasley
Border
Jordan
Barnett
Teasley
Clark
Pharr

Morgan
Timothy
Kai
Morgan
Dennis
Savannah
Kai
Savannah
Molly
LJ
Chad
Savannah
Kai
Tamara

Amount
Won

$144.00
$144.00
$86.00
$86.00
$58.00
$58.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points



