Lighting P Arena - Mike Pharr (Resaca, GA) - 09/27/2024

Fri #11HC/4 Inc - 26 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	94.27	20	Barrett	Chet	\$175.00	5
1	94.27	20	Clark	Kai	\$175.00	5
2	104.15	20	Jordan	LJ	\$117.00	4
2	104.15	20	Moore	Ryan	\$117.00	4
3	106.5	20	Clark	Kai	\$0.00	3
3	106.5	20	Wheeler	Adam	\$0.00	3
4	107.05	20	Moore	Ryan	\$0.00	2
4	107.05	20	Wheeler	Adam	\$0.00	2
5	106.23	17	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	1
5	106.23	17	Moore	Ryan	\$0.00	1
6	107.61	16	Jones	Andrew	\$0.00	0.5
6	107.61	16	Jordan	LJ	\$0.00	0.5

Fri #11HC/4 Incentive - 0 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	56.05	10	Wallace	Scott	\$33.00
1	56.05	10	Wheeler	Adam	\$33.00

Fri Round Robin #3 cap - 55 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	41.69	10	Barrett	Chet	\$0.00	9
1	41.69	10	Tomlin	Joseph	\$0.00	9
2	43.96	10	Barrett	Chet	\$0.00	8
2	43.96	10	Pinion	Carole	\$0.00	8
3	58.23	10	Barnett	Sharon	\$0.00	7
3	58.23	10	Tomlin	Joseph	\$0.00	7
4	52.73	9	Barrett	Chet	\$0.00	6
4	52.73	9	Jones	Andrew	\$0.00	6
5	56.78	9	Barnett	Sharon	\$0.00	5
5	56.78	9	Pinion	Carole	\$0.00	5

6	59.91	9	Teasley	Savannah	\$0.00	4
6	59.91	9	Tomlin	Joseph	\$0.00	4
7	56.83	8	Jones	Andrew	\$0.00	3
7	56.83	8	Wallace	Scott	\$0.00	3
8	57.77	8	Jones	Andrew	\$0.00	2
8	57.77	8	Pharr	Tamara	\$0.00	2
9	58.09	8	Barrett	Chet	\$0.00	1
9	58.09	8	Teasley	Savannah	\$0.00	1
10	58.87	8	Jones	Andrew	\$0.00	0.5
10	58.87	8	Taylor	Wes	\$0.00	0.5

Fri Round Robin #3 cap - Individual Winners

Placing	Last	First	Amount
	Name	Name	Won
1	Barrett	Chet	\$536.00
2	Tomlin	Joseph	\$322.00
3	Taylor	Wes	\$215.00

Fri Round Robin All Levels - 36 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	46.71	10	Moore	Ryan	\$0.00	7
1	46.71	10	Wheeler	Adam	\$0.00	7
2	48.46	10	Clark	Kai	\$0.00	6
2	48.46	10	Jordan	LJ	\$0.00	6
3	48.62	10	Barnett	Chad	\$0.00	5
3	48.62	10	Moore	Ryan	\$0.00	5
4	50.29	10	Barnett	Sharon	\$0.00	4
4	50.29	10	Barnett	Chad	\$0.00	4
5	50.37	10	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	3
5	50.37	10	Clark	Kai	\$0.00	3
6	52.29	10	Clark	Kai	\$0.00	2
6	52.29	10	Wheeler	Adam	\$0.00	2
7	55.35	10	Barnett	Chad	\$0.00	1
7	55.35	10	Clark	Kai	\$0.00	1
8	55.56	10	Clark	Kai	\$0.00	0.5

8	55.56	10	Moore	Ryan	\$0.00	0.5
---	-------	----	-------	------	--------	-----

Fri Round Robin All Levels - Individual Winners

Placing	Last	First	Amount
	Name	Name	Won
1	Clark	Kai	\$543.00
2	Jordan	LJ	\$362.00

Lightning P Arena - Mike Pharr (Resaca, GA) - 09/28/2024

Sat #10 HC Masters - 12 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	102.55	20	Barnett	Sharon	\$150.00	2
1	102.55	20	Butler	Kimberly	\$150.00	2
2	114.58	17	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	1
2	114.58	17	Pharr	Dennis	\$0.00	1
3	108.92	15	Barnett	Chad	\$0.00	0.5
3	108.92	15	Pharr	Tamara	\$0.00	0.5

Sat #6 HC - 28 teams

Placing Total		Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points	
Tidening	Time	Cattle	Last I valle I list I valle		Won		
1	96.5	20	Lawson	Autumn	\$210.00	5	
1	96.5	20	Wheeler	Adam	\$210.00	5	
2	103.35	18	Barnett	Chad	\$140.00	4	
2	103.35	18	Butler	Kimberly	\$140.00	4	
3	115.6	17	Jordan	LJ	\$0.00	3	
3	115.6	17	Lawson	Autumn	\$0.00	3	
4	112	16	Lawson	Morgan	\$0.00	2	
4	112	16	Lawson	Timothy	\$0.00	2	
5	114.76	16	Border	Molly	\$0.00	1	
5	114.76	16	Lawson	Timothy	\$0.00	1	
6	46.15	10	Barrett	Chet	\$0.00	0.5	
6	46.15	10	Lawson	Timothy	\$0.00	0.5	

Sat #8HC/4 Inc - 32 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	85.56	20	Barrett	Chet	\$164.00	6
1	85.56	20	Wheeler	Adam	\$164.00	6
2	99.26	20	Barnett	Chad	\$99.00	5
2	99.26	20	Moore	Ryan	\$99.00	5
3	105.39	20	Barnett	Sharon	\$66.00	4
3	105.39	20	Weaver	Ethan	\$66.00	4
4	109.35	19	Barnett	Sharon	\$0.00	3
4	109.35	19	Barrett	Chet	\$0.00	3
5	107.54	18	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	2
5	107.54	18	Moore	Ryan	\$0.00	2
6	43.75	10	Barrett	Chet	\$0.00	1
6	43.75	10	Clark	Kai	\$0.00	1
7	48.44	10	Moore	Ryan	\$0.00	0.5
7	48.44	10	Pharr	Dennis	\$0.00	0.5

Sat #8HC/4 Incentive - 0 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	85.56	20	Barrett	Chet	\$72.00
1	85.56	20	Wheeler	Adam	\$72.00

Sat All Level HC - 20 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	69.95	20	Clark	Kai	\$252.00	4
1	69.95	20	Moore	Ryan	\$252.00	4
2	72.06	20	Barnett	Chad	\$168.00	3
2	72.06	20	Clark	Kai	\$168.00	3
3	78.33	20	Barrett	Chet	\$0.00	2
3	78.33	20	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	2
4	78.35	20	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	1
4	78.35	20	Wheeler	Adam	\$0.00	1
5	80.45	20	Barnett	Chad	\$0.00	0.5
5	80.45	20	Barrett	Chet	\$0.00	0.5

Sat Beginner Ranch Hand #10 HC - 32 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	92.28	20	Lawson	Morgan	\$144.00	6
1	92.28	20	Lawson	Timothy	\$144.00	6
2	97.79	20	Clark	Kai	\$86.00	5
2	97.79	20	Lawson	Morgan	\$86.00	5
3	103.07	20	Pharr	Dennis	\$58.00	4
3	103.07	20	Teasley	Savannah	\$58.00	4
4	105.8	20	Clark	Kai	\$0.00	3
4	105.8	20	Teasley	Savannah	\$0.00	3
5	105.34	19	Border	Molly	\$0.00	2
5	105.34	19	Jordan	LJ	\$0.00	2
6	115.53	19	Barnett	Chad	\$0.00	1
6	115.53	19	Teasley	Savannah	\$0.00	1
7	118.57	19	Clark	Kai	\$0.00	0.5
7	118.57	19	Pharr	Tamara	\$0.00	0.5